VuID

1014932507
1014931980
1014893266
1014900887
1014879826
1001021278

1014873033

Voter Name

EDWIN
JOANNE
ALEX
MARGARET
MARY
ESTELLE
ANNA

DZIUK
DZIUK
KOWALD
KOWALD
QUILLIAN
HILL
KRAWIETZ

Precinct Number PolSub

1 CITY-CKC4

1 CITY-CKC4

12 CITY-CKC1
12 CITY-CKC1

1 CITY-CKC4

4 SCHOOL-SKN3
4 SCHOOL-SKN?7
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